and a second	200512290088 Skagit County Auditor
and the second	12/29/2005 Page 1 of 111:24A
والمستحد المراجع المحتمي	
and the second sec	
a a series a	
Name:	FIRST MUTUAL BANK
Address:	PO Box 1647
and the second	Bellevue, WA 98009
and the second	FULL RECONVEYANCE
R050657	
Ref #:	71-431318-09
Tax Number: AF Number:	200505060133
Grantor:	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
Grantee:	STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual
Tr 57 DI	ECEPTION PASS WATERFRONT TRACTS 5-26
	er said Deed of Trust a written request to reconvey the real property which is described therein,
	onvey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right, title and interest now held in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County.
by said Trustee	
	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 Recorded: May 06, 2005
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page:
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page:
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number: Volume:	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By: Peggy A. Brown , Assistant Secretary
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number: Volume: State of Washin	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By: Peggy A. Brown ; Assistant Secretary gton } } ss.
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number: Volume: State of Washin	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By: Peggy A. Brown ; Assistant Secretary gton } } ss.
by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: AF Number: Volume: State of Washin County of Skag On this day, bef sworn, personal TITLE INSURA said instrument	in and to the property described in said Deed of Trust recorded in Skagit County. STEVEN D. HULSEY, an unmarried individual FIRST MUTUAL BANK FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY April 28, 2005 200505060133 Page: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By: Peggy A. Brown ; Assistant Secretary gton } } ss.

WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed December 29, 20



Elaine M. Daws Notary Public in and for the State of Washington Residing at Sedro Woolley My apointment expires March 03, 2006



First American Title

Vairs

Company of Skagit County P.O.Box 1667 Mt. Vernon, WA 98273